
DATE EVENT

July 25 - August 3 Faculty Pre Planning Days

Monday, August 1 6th Grade Orientation 

Tuesday August 2 New Parent Orientation - 7:00 pm

August 2 & 3 Meet and Greet 9:00-12:00

Thursday, August 4 First Day of School

Thursday, August 4 New Parent Social- 8:15 am

Monday, August 8 Campus Meeting - 7:00 pm

Tuesday, August 9 Pizza Lunch Begins

Thursday, August 11 Chick Fil A Breakfast begins

Monday, August 15 Explore More begins

Monday, August 15 Parent Meetings 6:30-745 pm (K & 1), 7:45-9 pm (2nd & 5th)

Tuesday, August 16 FACTS SIS Training - 8:15 am

Friday, August 19 E-Day Training (8:30 am New Parents, 11:30 am Current Parents)

Monday, August 22 Parent Mtgs 6:30-7:45 pm (3rd & 4th), 7:45-9 pm (MS)

Monday, September 5 Labor Day Holiday

Monday, Sept 19 Parent Meetings 6:30-7:30 (K & 1), 7:30 - 8:30 pm (2nd & 5th)

Tuesday, September 20 Early Release 12:15 pm

September 26 - September 30 Fall Break

Monday, October 3 Parent Meetings 6:30-7:30 (3rd & 4th), 7:30 - 8:30 pm (MS)

Thursday, October 6 Early Release 12:15 pm

Friday, October 7 ChildLight Conference/Staff Development - Student Holiday

October 24 - 28 Parent - Teacher Conference Week- 1/2 days (No Explore More)

Friday, October 28 Family Blast 12:15 dismissal

Tuesday, November 1 Open House 10 am

Wednesday, November 9 Veterans Day Program 11 am

Friday, November 18 Early Release 12:15 pm dismissal

November 21 - 25 Thanksgiving Holiday

Wednesday, December 7 Choral Presentation 11:00 am

Friday, December 16 All school dismissal 12:15 pm

December 19 - January 3 Christmas Holiday

Wednesday, January 4 School resumes / Re-enrollment begins

Tuesday, January 10 Campus Meeting - 7:00 pm

Monday, January 16 MLK Family-led Service Project Day/Staff Development Day

Tuesday, January 17 Open House 6:30 pm

January 23 - 27 Spirit Week

Monday, January 30 Parent Meetings  6:30-7:30 (K & 1), 7:30 - 8:30 pm (2nd & 5th)

Friday, February 3 Priority Re-enrollment Ends

Monday, February 6 Parent Meetings 6:30-7:30 (3rd & 4th), 7:30 - 8:30 pm (MS)

Wednesday, February 8 Oratorical Recital 11:00 am

Tuesday, February 14 Early Release 12:15 pm dismissal

February 20 - 24 Winter Break

Tuesday, March 7 Open House 10 am

Friday, March 24 Drama Club Presentation 7:00 pm

March 27 - 31 Standardized Testing/ Conferences-1/2 days (No Explore More)

April 3 -7 Spring Break

Monday, April 17 Art Show 6:30-8:30 pm

Tuesday, April 25 Early Release 12:15 pm

Wednesday, May 10 Choral Presentation 11 am

Friday, May 12 Field Day,  12:15 pm dismissal, Talent Show 7 pm

Thursday, May 25 8th Grade Graduation - 7:00 pm / 12:15 pm dismissal

Friday, May 26 Last Day of School / 12:15 pm dismissal

May 30 - June 2 Faculty Post Planning Days
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